Report Date
05/02/2017

05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017
05/02/2017

05/02/2017

05/03/2017

Case #
UP-00628-17

UP-00629-17
UP-00630-17
UP-00631-17
UP-00632-17

UP-00633-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2
BURGLARY 12

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

LAKESIDE DINING HALL

HART HALL

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
KING HALL-ALUMNI

(BLDG 22)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

Page 1

Street

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



