SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/02/2017	Case # UP-00628-17	Incident Type FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	Disposition	Location LAKESIDE DINING HALL	Street
05/02/2017	UP-00629-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL	
05/02/2017	UP-00630-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/02/2017	UP-00631-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/02/2017	UP-00632-17	ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2		KING HALL-ALUMNI (BLDG 22)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
05/02/2017	UP-00633-17	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	6		,	